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LDJ 70 R&M

Deep groove ball bearings

Bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Radial ball bearings, Double row, Open
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

SKF

STEYR

RIV

HOFFMANN

70,000
125,000
31,000

1,601

R&M

4214

4214 ATN9

4214
11 AA
170 DR



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/932-r%26m/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440400/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440401/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440402/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440403/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440404/

